EXCELLENCE LIMITED

FAIRWAYS LEISURE GROUP LIMITED SC074114
FANELLIS GLASGOW LIMITED 5C526107
FARR BAY ASSOCIATES LIMITED S5C525194
FASHIONABLE TRADERS LTD SC548256
FF MAGAZINE SCT LIMITED SC525380
FHAC PUBS LTD 5C526048
FIFE TRANSMISSION SERVICE & SC439912
REPAIRS (F.T.S.R.) LIMITED
FIFTY FIVE TAILORS LTD SC525154
FINDHORN BEACH HUTS LTD S5C525599
FINDON CONSULTING LIMITED SC525797
FIONA KING LIMITED SC517586
FIRST PLANT SERVICES LIMITED SC315644
FISH & CURRY CLUB LIMITED SC491767
FIT APPROACH LTD SC547993
FITBODYCONCEPTS LIMITED SC412308
59AF CONTRACTOR LTD SC414188
FLEXLR8 BIOMECHANICS LIMITED S5C548070
FLG PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED SC548134
FLOODLINE BREWING COMPANY LTD. SC496298
FLOOR-WORLD (SCOT) LIMITED SC525270
FLORA FAUNA CREATIONS LTD S5C547884
FOCAL 50 LIMITED SC547647
FONETICA FACIL LIMITED SC547845
THE FOOD PHARM LTD SC547055
FORBES BOAT CARE LTD SC440943
FORTIFIED SYSTEMS LIMITED SC392045
FORTUNA BONA LIMITED SC537863
FOY'S AUTO SERVICES AND LOCKSMITHS SC547523
LIMITED
FRANK B PRICE & CO (ROOFINGS) 5C025190
LIMITED
FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (DCCCXCI) SC249783
LIMITED
FRESH BEAUTY & SKINCARE CENTRE 5C460748
LIMITED
FRESH FASHION LIMITED SC547771
FUJS MILKSHAKE BAR LTD SC461330
FUSION BITES SC467733
FYFIELD (BS) LIMITED 5C012091
F Z KARTAL MOTORS LTD SC525587
THE GALLERY OF CHAMPIONS LIMITED SC467534
GARDEN & HOME SOLUTIONS LTD SC525106
GARDEN MAKEOVERS LTD S5C525482
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
HOME AND GARDEN CARE LIMITED SC525945
HOME CLEAN PRO LTD. SC542743
HOMEHEAT MAINTENANCE (UK) LIMITED SC440579
THE HONEST BODY LAB LIMITED SC519264
HOUSE AND BUSINESS CLEANING LIMITED SC526308
HOWIE'S ROOFING LTD SC466941
HRA TECH LIMITED 5C482380
HTT (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED S5C257602
HUCKABEED LIMITED SC526372
HUGOTEC LIMITED SC548056
HUNTER ENTERTAINMENT SCO LTD SC547328
IAIN GLASGOW LIMITED SC547305
IAN BRASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED SC107746
IAN MCVICKER LIMITED SC461597
IAN SMITH DESIGN LIMITED 5C268495

GIN PIG LTD
GLAMPODS LIMITED
GLASGOW AQUATICS LTD

GLASGOW CHIROPRACTIC CLINICS LIMITED

GLASGOW CLEANING SERVICES LTD

GLASGOW (E) HAIRDRESSING LTD

THE GLASGOW PRACTICE LTD

GLENAFTON HOMES LIMITED

GLENBARRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GLENCOE TIMBER LTD.

GLENDEVON TOWERS LIMITED

GLENPARK LIMITED

G.NICOL CONSULTING LTD

GOLD LIFTING & SAFETY SERVICES
LIMITED

GORDON'S CONSULTING LTD

GRASSHUTTERS LTD

GRAYCORP LTD

GREEN DEAL YOUR HOME LIMITED

GROUPCONCEPT LTD.

GT'S TAKEAWAY LTD

HAIR ZONE BARBERS LTD.

HAKIM EXPORT LTD

HALFWAY HOUSE STIRLING LIMITED

HAMPDEN TAXI PRIVATE HIRE
(SCOTLAND) LTD

HAMSKI LIMITED

H&C REUSABLES LIMITED

H AND H TRADING (UK) LTD

H&N TRADER LTD

HAQANHAQA LTD

HARELAW WIND TURBINE LIMITED

HARIS NORTH LTD

HARTLEY AND TWEEDIE ASSOCIATES LTD

HEARTBEAT HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD.

HEAT SOURCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEIGHT CONTRACTORS LTD

HERMOSO FRANCHISE LTD

H F W HERRON LTD.

H G AIRDRIE LIMITED

HIGHLAND SPORTING LIMITED

HILLWOOD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HISLOP BUILDERS LIMITED

HOGARTY (NOMINEES) LIMITED

HOLDPINE LIMITED

JOHN TRAIL LIMITED

JPW BARS LIMITED

JR BELL LTD

JRJ CONSTRUCTION LTD
J.SCOLLAYMATERIALS LTD.

JS MATERIALSMANAGEMENT LTD.
JUKESIDE HOUSE LIMITED
JUKH LIMITED

JUST FLAIR LTD

JUTT MA LIMITED

J WANT LIMITED

KAHU INVESTMENTS LIMITED
KALABREN CONSULTING LIMITED
K & T VENTURE LTD

KARMA CARS LTD

S5C548117
5C526089
S5C506985
SC441146
SC547634
SC541279
SC467692
SC291301
SC440572
SC387393
SC274594
SC408695
SC547590
SC342590

SC404727
SC547491
SC496416
SC440937
SC517190
S5C483581
SC434474
SC461336
SC517444
SC547233

SC512765
SC494270
SC336153
SC564847
SC525326
S5C488638
SC547889
SC517820
SC440805
S5C526248
SC547514
SC526351
SC231733
SC525275
5C198998
SC461829
SC315332
SC534486
5C258630

5C028876
SC366788
S5C526257
SC525503
SC547020
SC547001
SC547782
SC547994
SC517630
SC548212
5C525687
5C478414
5C518290
SC517489
SC517862

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018



