EXCELLENCE LIMITED		GIN PIG LTD	SC548117	09/01/2018
FAIRWAYS LEISURE GROUP LIMITED	SC074114	GLAMPODS LIMITED	SC526089	09/01/2018
FANELLIS GLASGOW LIMITED	SC526107	GLASGOW AQUATICS LTD	SC506985	09/01/2018
FARR BAY ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC525194	GLASGOW CHIROPRACTIC CLINICS LIMITED	SC441146	09/01/2018
FASHIONABLE TRADERS LTD	SC548256	GLASGOW CLEANING SERVICES LTD	SC547634	09/01/2018
FF MAGAZINE SCT LIMITED	SC525380	GLASGOW (E) HAIRDRESSING LTD	SC541279	09/01/2018
FHAC PUBS LTD	SC526048	THE GLASGOW PRACTICE LTD	SC467692	09/01/2018
FIFE TRANSMISSION SERVICE &	SC439912	GLENAFTON HOMES LIMITED	SC291301	09/01/2018
REPAIRS (F.T.S.R.) LIMITED		GLENBARRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC440572	09/01/2018
FIFTY FIVE TAILORS LTD	SC525154	GLENCOE TIMBER LTD.	SC387393	09/01/2018
FINDHORN BEACH HUTS LTD	SC525599	GLENDEVON TOWERS LIMITED	SC274594	09/01/2018
FINDON CONSULTING LIMITED	SC525797	GLENPARK LIMITED	SC408695	09/01/2018
FIONA KING LIMITED	SC517586	G.NICOL CONSULTING LTD	SC547590	09/01/2018
FIRST PLANT SERVICES LIMITED	SC315644	GOLD LIFTING & SAFETY SERVICES	SC342590	09/01/2018
FISH & CURRY CLUB LIMITED	SC491767	T.TMTTED		, ,
FIT APPROACH LTD	SC547993	GORDON'S CONSULTING LTD	SC404727	09/01/2018
FITRODYCONCEPTS LIMITED	SC412308	CRASSHITTERS I.TD	SC547491	09/01/2018
50AF CONTRACTOR ITTO	SC412300	CDAVCODD ITTD	90196116	09/01/2018
FIRVIDO DIOMECUANICO IIMITED	20549070	CDEEN DENT VOID HOME ITMITTED	20110037	09/01/2018
FLC DROTECH GERVICES LIMITED	3CJ40070	CROUDCONGERS IND	3C440937	09/01/2018
FLG PROUECT SERVICES LIMITED	50340134	GROUPCONCEPT LID.	50317190	09/01/2010
FLOODLINE BREWING COMPANY LTD.	50496298	GT'S TAKLAWAY LTD	50483381	09/01/2018
FLOOR-WORLD (SCOT) LIMITED	SC525270	HAIR ZONE BARBERS LTD.	50434474	09/01/2018
FLORA FAUNA CREATIONS LTD	SC54 / 884	HAKIM EXPORT LTD	SC461336	09/01/2018
FOCAL 50 LIMITED	SC547647	HALFWAY HOUSE STIRLING LIMITED	SC517444	09/01/2018
FONETICA FACIL LIMITED	SC547845	HAMPDEN TAXI PRIVATE HIRE	SC547233	09/01/2018
THE FOOD PHARM LTD	SC547055	(SCOTLAND) LTD		
FORBES BOAT CARE LTD	SC440943	HAMSKI LIMITED	SC512765	09/01/2018
FORTIFIED SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC392045	H&C REUSABLES LIMITED	SC494270	09/01/2018
FORTUNA BONA LIMITED	SC537863	H AND H TRADING (UK) LTD	SC336153	09/01/2018
FOY'S AUTO SERVICES AND LOCKSMITHS	SC547523	H&N TRADER LTD	SC564847	09/01/2018
LIMITED		HAQANHAQA LTD	SC525326	09/01/2018
FRANK B PRICE & CO (ROOFINGS)	SC025190	HARELAW WIND TURBINE LIMITED	SC488638	09/01/2018
LIMITED		HARIS NORTH LTD	SC547889	09/01/2018
FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (DCCCXCI)	SC249783	HARTLEY AND TWEEDIE ASSOCIATES LTD	SC517820	09/01/2018
LIMITED		HEARTBEAT HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD.	SC440805	09/01/2018
FRESH BEAUTY & SKINCARE CENTRE	SC460748	HEAT SOURCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC526248	09/01/2018
LIMITED		HEIGHT CONTRACTORS LTD	SC547514	09/01/2018
FRESH FASHION LIMITED	SC547771	HERMOSO FRANCHISE LTD	SC526351	09/01/2018
FUJS MILKSHAKE BAR LTD	SC461330	H F W HERRON LTD.	SC231733	09/01/2018
FUSION BITES	SC467733	H G AIRDRIE LIMITED	SC525275	09/01/2018
FYFIELD (BS) LIMITED	SC012091	HIGHLAND SPORTING LIMITED	SC198998	09/01/2018
F Z KARTAL MOTORS LTD	SC525587	HILLWOOD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC461829	09/01/2018
THE GALLERY OF CHAMPIONS LIMITED	SC467534	HISLOP BUILDERS LIMITED	SC315332	09/01/2018
GARDEN & HOME SOLUTIONS LTD	SC525106	HOGARTY (NOMINEES) LIMITED	SC534486	09/01/2018
GARDEN MAKEOVERS LTD	SC525482	HOLDPINE LIMITED	SC258630	09/01/2018
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED				
HOME AND GARDEN CARE LIMITED	SC525945	JOHN TRAIL LIMITED JPW BARS LIMITED JR BELL LTD	SC028876	09/01/2018
HOME AND GARDEN CARE LIMITED HOME CLEAN PRO LTD.	SC542743	.TPW RARS T.TMTTED	SC366788	09/01/2018
HOMEHEAT MAINTENANCE (UK) LIMITED		JR BELL LTD		09/01/2018
THE HONEST BODY LAB LIMITED	SC519264	JRJ CONSTRUCTION LTD	SC525503	09/01/2018
HOUSE AND BUSINESS CLEANING LIMITED		J.SCOLLAYMATERIALS LTD.	SC547020	09/01/2018
HOWIE'S ROOFING LTD	SC466941	JS MATERIALSMANAGEMENT LTD.	SC547020 SC547001	09/01/2018
HRA TECH LIMITED	SC482380	JUKESIDE HOUSE LIMITED	SC547001 SC547782	09/01/2018
	SC257602			09/01/2018
HTT (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED		JUKH LIMITED	SC547994	
HUCKABEED LIMITED	SC526372	JUST FLAIR LTD	SC517630	09/01/2018
HUGOTEC LIMITED	SC548056	JUTT MA LIMITED	SC548212	09/01/2018
HUNTER ENTERTAINMENT SCO LTD	SC547328	J WANT LIMITED	SC525687	09/01/2018
IAIN GLASGOW LIMITED	SC547305	KAHU INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC478414	09/01/2018
IAN BRASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC107746	KALABREN CONSULTING LIMITED	SC518290	09/01/2018
IAN MCVICKER LIMITED	SC461597	K & T VENTURE LTD	SC517489	09/01/2018
IAN SMITH DESIGN LIMITED	SC268495	KARMA CARS LTD	SC517862	09/01/2018